US Headquarters Office: 714.913.2200 www.vikingtechnology.com
2950 Red Hill Ave, Costa Mesa Fax: 714.913.2202
California, USA 92626
Datasheet for:
MicroSD Card 3.0
PSFUSDxxxxCxxxx
Datasheet: PSFUSDxxxxCxxxx
Page 2 MicroSD Card 3.0

trademarks or service marks of their respective owners.
Datasheet: PSFUSDxxxxCxxxx
Page 3 MicroSD Card 3.0
Revision A| November 13, 2018
Revision History
Date Revision Description Checked by
11/13/18 A
Initial release based on
PSFUSDxxxxQxxxx_C (9/04/18)
Add VAFUSD128GCEZVH2
Datasheet: PSFUSDxxxxCxxxx
Page 4 MicroSD Card 3.0
Revision A| November 13, 2018
Ordering Information
Spec Viking P/N Grade NAND Process Density GB Temperature
SD 3.0 VAFUSD016GCE1WT3 C TSB 3D TLC  16 0 to 70°C
SD 3.0 VAFUSD032GCE5WT3 C TSB 3D TLC 32 0 to 70°C
SD 3.0 VAFUSD032GCEBVH2 C SK Hynix MLC 32 0 to 70°C
SD 3.0 VAFUSD064GCEAVH2 C SK Hynix MLC 64 0 to 70°C
SD 3.0 VAFUSD128GCEZVH2 C SK Hynix MLC 128 0 to 70°C
Datasheet: PSFUSDxxxxCxxxx
Page 5 MicroSD Card 3.0
Revision A| November 13, 2018
 Table of Contents